ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

Year Name Weight Place
1959 Bob Livingston 175 3rd
1961 Ron Dachtler 145 Q
1962 Jerry Roche 120 3rd
Terry Ripich 145 Q
Ken Rerko 165 Q
1965 Bernard Gurr 165 2nd
Mike Sweeney 138 Q
1966 Paul O’Donoghue 133 Q
Dennis Kelly 175 Q
1967 Mark Sullivan 175 ond
1971 John Blazek 126 5th
1972 John Blazek 126 ond
John Viccarone 112 6t
Terry Gaul 175 Q
1973 John Viccarone 112 Q
Tom Maurer 175 Q
1974 Tom Cousineau HWT ond
1975 Tom Cousineau HWT 3
1976 Tim Welch 132 ond
1977 Jim Valentine 145 ond
Dan Foldesy 105 5th
Matt Oddo 119 5th
Brian Heffernan HWT 6t
Tim Welch 138 Q
1978 Brian Heffernan HWT 18t
Dave Hunt 175 ond
Jim Mason 98 3
Matt Oddo 126 3rd
Mike Elinsky 138 3

Tom Kalski 167 Q



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

Year Name Weight Place
1979 Dan Foldesy 126 I
Phil Welch 155 It
Jeff Golz HWT I8t
Jim Mason 112 2nd
Tom Kalski 175 2nd
Greg Wright 105 3rd
Steve Babyak 138 3rd
Pat Welch 98 5th
James Rowbottom 167 Q
1980 Jim Mason 126 I8t
Phil Welch 167 I8t
Pat McCarthy 98 2nd
Greg Wright 112 2nd
John Zingales 145 2nd
Bill Elbin 155 3rd
Pat Welch 119 4th
Jim Heffernan 132 5th
Tom Kalski 175 Q
1981 Greg Wright 132 I+
Jim Heffernan 138 It
Greg Elinsky 145 I+
Joe Silvestro 167 It
Bill Elbin 175 It
Pat Welch 126 3
Pat McCarthy 112 4th
John Zingales 155 Q
1982 John Cvetic 138 It
Jim Heffernan 145 It
Greg Elinsky 155 I+
Joe Silvestro 167 2nd
Mark Robinson 105 3

Bob Helderman 126 3rd



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

Year Name Weight Place
1983 Bob Helderman 126 I8t
Brad Wright 155 I+
Frank Waite HWT I8t
Kevin Biggs 98 2nd
Dave Carlin 112 2nd
Jeff Strauss 119 2nd
Craig Peterjohn 132 2nd
Roland Bonacci 145 2nd
Gary Fee 138 3rd
John Heffernan 167 Q
1984 Jeff Strauss 126 I8t
Jim Keeler 145 I8t
Peter Mitchell 155 It
John Heffernan 167 It
Terry Kennedy 138 2nd
Dave Held 185 2nd
Dave Carlin 112 3
Bob Dunn HWT 3
Wayne Krampel 119 4th
1985 Jack Macko 112 I8t
Jeff Strauss 132 I8t
Kevin Biggs 105 2nd
Dave Carlin 119 2nd
Guy Palker 126 3rd
Brian Chambers 155 3
Mike Carpenter 138 4th
Dan Mitchell 185 o
Dan Koch 145 Q
Mike Mason 167 Q
ChrisWelch 175 Q
1986 Guy Palker 132 I
Mike Carpenter 138 I+
Joe Guciardo 145 2nd
Dan Mitchell 185 2nd
Alan Fried 98 3rd
Jay Landolfo 155 3rd
Kurt York 175 5th
Greg Auer 126 Q

Joe Butler 167 Q



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

Year Name Weight Place
1987 Alan Fried 112 I8t
Bill Viancort 119 It
Dave Skelton 126 I8t
Jay Landolfo 155 I
Mike Castellana 98 5th
Matt Helderman 138 5th
Matt Ciccarello 132 Q
Doug Fee 175 Q
1988 Alan Fried 135 It
Mike Castellana 112 4th
Dave Leonti 119 o
Jason Hackett 130 Q
Bob Elbin 140 Q
1989 Alan Fried 140 I8t
Tom Sweeney 171 I
Dave Gustovich 103 3rd
Jason Hackett 135 3
Pat Johnson 189 4th
Dave Leonti 125 5th
Bob Elbin 145 Q
Mike Drago 160 Q
Tim Riley HWT Q
1990 Adam Millson 152 2nd
Dave Gustovich 119 3
Mike Planicka 171 4th
Herb Russell 103 Q
Ryan Knaze 130 Q
Duke McKean 160 Q
Dan Joyce 189 Q
Stephan Terebieniec HWT Q
1991 Rick Hepp 160 I+
Roger Chandler 135 2nd
Blake Clement 140 4th
Eddie Jayne 103 5t
Dave Gustovich 125 o
Josh DiMacchia 171 Q

Nick Lisco 189 Q



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

Year Name Weight Place
1992 Eddie Jayne 103 I
Roger Chandler 140 I+
Stephan Terebieniec HWT I
Sam Neider 160 3rd
Josh DiMacchia 171 3rd
Brad Clement 119 4th
Tom Dawson 130 4th
Nick Lisco 189 5th
Justin Friedl 112 Q
Matt Steinmetz 135 Q
1993 Eddie Jayne 119 I
Sam Neider 171 I
Jim Wallace 130 3rd
Brad Clement 125 5th
Luis Santiago HWT 5t
Bo Connor 103 Q
Robert Hatta 112 Q
1994 Ben Hatta 112 It
Eddie Jayne 119 I
Sam Neider 171 I
Brad Clement 130 2nd
Zach Thompson 189 3rd
Dan King HWT 3rd
1995 Brad Clement 140 I
Dan King HWT I+
Zach Thompson 215 3rd
Todd Zak 130 5th
Mike Contos 160 5t
Mike Kulczycki 103 6t
Rick Walters 112 Q
Mas Toyama 125 Q
1996 Y oshi Nakamura 140 It
Mike Kulczycki 103 2nd
Andy Hrovat 145 2nd
Matt Fillo 171 2nd
Zach Thompson 189 2nd
Jeremy Orsky HWT 2nd
Mas Toyama 135 4th

Tim Hollo 160 Q



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

Year Name Weight Place
1997 Mike Kulczycki 125 I
Y oshi Nakamura 145 I
Andy Hrovat 160 I+
Gray Maynard 140 2nd
Jeremy Orsky HWT 2nd
Mark Jayne 112 4th
Mason Lenhard 103 Q
Ryan Bertin 119 Q
Mike Tolar 130 Q
Ryan Fair 152 Q
Trent Gondek 215 Q
1998 Mason Lenhard 103 I
Mark Jayne 112 I
Mike Kulczycki 130 I+
Gray Maynard 152 I+
Andy Hrovat 189 I+
Ryan Bertin 135 3rd
Mike Tolar 140 3rd
Nick Nemeth 145 5th
Chris Grecol 125 Q
Ryan Fair 160 Q
Ryan Kinley 171 Q
Matt Bradesca 215 Q
1999 Mason Lenhard 112 I
Mark Jayne 119 I+
Mike Tolar 152 I
Ryan Bertin 145 2nd
Mark Moos 103 4th
Nick Mann 125 Q
Paul Dunstan 135 Q
Zach Schweda 160 Q
Steve Mazzola 171 Q
Ken Dawson 215 Q
2000 Ryan Lang 103 I+
Mason Lenhard 119 I
Mark Jayne 125 I+
Ryan Bertin 152 I+
Zach Schweda 160 I
Mark Moos 112 2nd

Greg Hallahan 171 3rd



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

Year

2000

2001

2002

2003

Name

Nick Mann
Chris Vondruska
Paul Dunstan
Chris Leabu
Matt Koz

Mark Moos

Ryan Lang

Matt Koz

Chris Vondruska
Charlie Agozzino
Paul Dunstan
Andy Rios

Chris Leabu
Kevin Shaver
Mike Pierce

John Konyesni
DanWendolowski

Mark Moos
Ryan Lang

Matt Koz

Chris Vondruska
Charlie Agozzino
Mike Pierce
John Konyesni
Bryan Wolff
Albert Madsen
Tim Scarl

Kevin Quinn

Lance Palmer
Ryan Lang

Matt Koz
Clayton Stark
Charlie Agozzino
Tim Scarl
Albert Madsen
Ryan Adkins
John Gubanich
Chuck Koz

Matt McDiarmid
Kevin Quinn

Weight

130
135
140
145
215

112
125
215
130
119
140
189
152
160
135
145
HWT

119
130
215
135
125
140
160
145
112
152
HWT

103
135
215
112
140
160
125
189
130
152
119
HWT

Place

6th
6th

lst
lst
lst
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
5th
6th

lst
lst
lst
2nd
3rd
3rd



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

Year Name Weight Place
2004 Shawn Harris 103 I8t
Lance Palmer 112 I8t
Albert Madsen 125 I8t
Sean Nemec 130 2nd
Kevin Ward 145 2nd
Chuck Koz 160 2nd
Vince DiDona 171 4th
Keith Sulzer 119 Q
Pat Phelan 135 Q
Robbie Hatszegi 140 Q
Tony Spooner 152 Q
Russ Koz 189 Q
Ryan Adkins 215 Q
2005 Lance Palmer 125 I8t
Sean Nemec 135 It
Nick Marcellino 189 It
Shawn Harris 112 2nd
Keith Sulzer 119 2nd
Bryan Koz 160 2nd
Ben Kuhar HWT 2nd
Errol Young 130 3rd
Neil Birt 103 o
Mike Janik 140 o
Mike McLaughlin 145 6t
Brian Roddy 171 6t
Matt Harbeitner 189 gth
2006 Collin Palmer 112 I8t
Keith Sulzer 125 I8t
Lance Palmer 140 I8t
Sean Nemec 145 It
Dan Gonsor 130 2nd
Kyle Bertin 152 2nd
Brian Roddy 171 2nd
Chris Honeycutt 189 3rd
Derek Tomasone 160 4th
Shawn Harris 135 5th
John Cobos 103 Q
Neil Birt 119 Q

Ben Rios 215 Q



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

Year Name Weight Place
2007 Collin Palmer 125 I8t
Sean Nemec 160 It
Brian Roddy 171 I+
Chris Honeycutt 189 I
Jamie Clark 103 2nd
Nick Sulzer 112 2nd
Shawn Harris 140 3
Neil Birt 130 4th
Andrew Gasber 135 5th
Scott Elliott 152 5th
Dan Gonsor 145 o
Ben Kuhar HWT o
Ben Rios 215 gth
Clarence Semple 119 Q
2008 Gus Sako 103 It
Jamie Clark 112 I8t
Collin Palmer 135 I8t
Brian Roddy 171 I+
Nick Sulzer 130 3
Anthony Salupo 125 5t
Neil Birt 140 o
Cory Martinson 152 gth
John Cobos 119 Q
Conor Suba 145 Q
Mike Green 215 Q
2009 Jamie Clark 119 I8t
Collin Palmer 140 It
Gus Sako 112 2nd
Nick Sulzer 152 2nd
Anthony Salupo 135 3rd
John Cobos 125 Q
Matt VanCuren 130 Q
Mike Green 189 Q
2010 Dean Heil 103 It
Gus Sako 125 It
Jamie Clark 130 It
Nick Sulzer 160 It
Mark Martin 135 2nd
Anthony Salupo 145 2nd
Greg Kuhar HWT 4th
Edgar Bright 112 6t
Matt VanCuren 140 Q
Dominic Abounader 152 Q

Ty Walz 215 Q



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

Year Name Weight Place
2011 Dean Heil 119 I8t
Mark Martin 152 I8t
Domenic Abounader 160 It
Edgar Bright 112 2nd
Ty Walz 215 2nd
Greg Kuhar HWT 2nd
James Suvak 189 3
Nick Barber 135 4th
Markus Scheidel 125 5th
Jake Davis 171 5th
2012 Dean Heil 126 I8t
Mark Martin 170 It
Domenic Abounader 182 It
Ty Walz 220 I+
Alex Moore 113 2nd
Edgar Bright 132 2nd
Markus Scheidel 145 2nd
James Suvak 195 2nd
Nick Barber 138 3
Colin Heffernan 120 4th
Jacob Davis 160 4th
Matt VanCuren 152 7t
L. J. Bentley 106 Q
Joe Belford HWT Q
2013 Dean Heil 132 I8t
Domenic Abounader 182 It
Markus Scheidel 152 2nd
Colin Heffernan 138 3
Edgar Bright 145 3rd
Chance Driscoll 126 o
Sal Corrao 113 Q
Austin Hiles 120 Q
Robbie Rodgers 160 Q
Gabe Dzuro 195 Q
Parker Knapp 220 Q
2014 Gabe Dzuro 182 3
L.J.Bentley 113 4th
Parker Knapp 220 6t
Allan Hart 106 7t
Hunter Ladnier 132 Q
Kevin Khoma 170 Q

Ralph Nichols HWT Q



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

2015 Allan Hart 113 I
Hunter Ladnier 132 2nd
Jared Campbell 195 2nd

L.J. Bentley 126 3rd
Jack Conway 145 3rd
Parker Knapp 220 4th
Matt Kazimir 106 Q
D.J. Williamson 160 Q

2016 Bryce Andonian 106 Ist

Hunter Ladnier 138 Ist
Jared Campbell 220 2nd
Matthew Kazimir 113 3rd
Allan Hart 126 3rd
Jack Conway 152 4th
Sam Dover 132 5th
Michael Carpenter 160 6th
Tyler Stepic 182 6th

Isaac Collier 145 Q

Cody Howard 195 Q

2017 Jared Campbell 220 Ist
Bryce Hepner 113 2nd
Allan Hart 132 2nd
Dakota Howard 195 2nd
Sammy Dover 138 3rd
Matt Kazimir 126 4th
Angelo Rini 106 5th
Bryce Andonian 120 5th
Cade Hepner 145 Q
Larry Grapo 152 Q
Mike Carpenter 160 Q
Vittorio Santillo 170 Q
Tyler Stepic 182 Q



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

2018 Bryce Hepner 126 Ist
Bryce Andonian 138 Ist
Matt Kazimir 132 2nd
Dakota Howard 195 2nd
Sam Dover 145 3rd

Padraic Gallagher 152 3rd
Angelo Rini 120 4th
Seamus O’Malley 220 4th
Richard Delsanter 106 5th
Hudson Hightower 160 Q
Michael Garcar 170 Q
Luca Santillo HVT Q
2019 Bryce Hepner 138 Ist
Sam Dover 152 Ist
Paddy Gallagher 160 Ist
Sean Seefeldt 106 2nd
Angelo Rini 126 2nd
Bryce Andonian 145 2nd
Seamus O’Malley 220 2nd
Scott Richter 132 5th
Hudson Hightower 182 5th
Richard Delsanter 113 6th
Hudson Poole 120 Q

Michael Garcar 170 Q



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

*** 2020 State Tournament Cancelled due to Covid-19 ***

2020 Wyatt Richter 106 Q
Sean Seefeldt 113 Q
Richard Delsanter 120 Q
Kayden Kralik 126 Q
Scott Richter 132 Q
Evan Bennett 138 Q
Bryce Hepner 152 Q
Paddy Gallagher 160 Q
Hudson Hightower 170 Q
Michael Garcar 182 Q
Nicholas Lisco 220 Q
Zakary Taylor Hvt Q
2021 Ryan Bennett 106 1
Sean Seefeldt 120 1
Richard Delsanter 132 I
Paddy Gallagher 160 I+
Evan Bennett 152 2nd
Luke Geog 170 2nd
Hudson Hightower 182 3rd
Wyatt Richter 113 4th
Jonathon Slaper 220 6th

Aris Dashiell 195 8th



ST. ED’S WRESTLING STATE PLACERS

2021  Patrick Androsik 126 Q
Thomas West 145
Michael Kilbane Hvt Q
2022  Evan Bennett 165 I

Luke Geog 175 I
Adam Butler 106 2nd
Jarrel Miller 157 2nd
Ryan Bennett 126 4th
Zachary Delsanter 215 4th
Michael Kilbane 285 4th
Wyatt Richter 113 5th
Bradley Eaton 138 5t
Jonathon Slaper 190 5th
Kade Brown 120 7th
Tyrel Miller 150 Q

2023 Ethan Timar 106 I
Karson Brown 113 I
Kade Brown 132 2nd
Ryan Bennett 138 2nd
Bradley Eaton 150 2nd
Jarrel Miller 175 2nd
Tyrel Miller 165 3rd
Adam Butler 120 5th

Lucan O’Brien 144 5th



St. Ed’s Wrestling State Placers

2023

2024

2025

Jonathon Slaper
Joseph Sanderfer
Aiden Peterson
Behlen Waugh
Nathan Gregory
Karson Brown
Kade Brown
Ryan Bennett
Jon Slaper
Ethan Timar
Adam Butler
Tyrel Miller
Jarrel Miller
Khimari Manns
Aiden Peterson
Lucan O’Brien
Bradley Eaton
Timmy Mazur
Karson Brown
Tyrel Miller
Jarrel Miller
Khimari Manns
Adam Butler
Bradley Eaton

Jared Goldberg

190

126

157

215

285

120

138

144

215

113

132

175

190

126

165

150

157

106

126

175

190

132

144

150

157

5 th
6th

Q

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
2nd

2nd



St. Ed’s Wrestling State Placers

2025 Andrew Mlynarczyk 106 3rd
Ethan Timar 120 3rd
Aiden Peterson 215 3rd
Jacob Kiehl 138 4th
Frankie Pieffer 165 4th

Conner Whitely 113 5th



